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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 8th round, Match #64

Friday, 20.09.2015, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 29°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

2 : 1

«Skala» Stryi

1 Shevchuk Vadym
80 Korokhov Yevhen
19 Kliuchyk Semen
4 Pandurskyi Vladyslav
33 Velychenko Mykyta
9 Alibekov Akhmed
27 Ihnatenko Danylo
8 Shalfieiev Yehor
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
99 Pidlepenets Yevhen
95 Nechyporenko Stanislav

Substitutes
71 Zelenskyi Mykyta
3 Kurus Nazar
22 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
14 Nekrasov Yehor
7 Khameliuk Vladyslav
28 Troianov Oleh
96 Sych Oleksandr

1 Bilyk Oleh
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
2 Demydenko Mykyta
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
4 Zatorskyi Vitalii
23 Baranov Dmytro
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
9 Korchemkin Mykyta
77 Levchyk Vladyslav
7 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
55 Fiialo Ihor
33 Kuziv Roman
18 Alokhin Vadym
17 Marichev Valentyn
88 Sad Valerii
8 Melnyk Serhii
99 Neberykut Vladyslav

Referee:
Mamchur Viktor
Assistant 1:
Havelia Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Khasanov Pavlo
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Aleksandrenko Volodymyr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 8th round, Match #64
Friday, 20.09.2015, 14:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 29°C. Spectators: 100

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 2 : 1 «Skala» Stryi
27 Ihnatenko Danylo 22'

80 Korokhov Yevhen 37'

46' 10 Zaichenko Yevhen
8 Melnyk Serhii

95 Nechyporenko Stanislav
7 Khameliuk Vladyslav 46'

50' 77 Levchyk Vladyslav

71' 11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
17 Marichev Valentyn

73' 7 Zaikyn Dmytro

81' 13 Zaimenko Volodymyr

83' 4 Zatorskyi Vitalii
33 Kuziv Roman

9 Alibekov Akhmed 83'

10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
28 Troianov Oleh 86'

90+1' 2 Demydenko Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


